
 

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) $3.24 ½ $3.15 N/A

5 SOMAT Dishwashing Range - ALL HALF PRICE (B&W)

Television Advertised  - Fri 08 Jul 
6 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) $0.71 $5.99 N/A

3 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) $2.70 $3.99 42¢ per 100g

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) $3.00 $5.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Giveaway Theme 
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 SOMAT Dishwashing Range - ALL HALF PRICE (B&W)
4 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) $3.01 ½ $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

Facebook Advertised - Tassie B&W Specials
1 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) (B&W) $2.30 $3.69 $26.36 per 1kg

2 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) (B&W) $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

3 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $1.00 $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (B&W) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g (B&W) $3.80 $6.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Pumpkin Soup Recipe
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Radio Advertised - B&W
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

3 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g (B&W) $3.80 $6.99 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) $0.71 $5.99 N/A

5 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) $2.70 $3.99 42¢ per 100g

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) $3.00 $5.99 N/A

7 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) (B&W) $2.30 $3.69 $26.36 per 1kg

8 Zoosh Dip 185g (B&W) $0.50 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

9 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) (B&W) $1.56 $2.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Thursday 07 Jul - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk (B&W) $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

2 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

3 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $3.99 N/A

Friday 08 Jul - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $35.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 08 Jul - Mercury
1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.51 ½ $1.49 93¢ per 100g

2 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $4.39 55¢ per 100g

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) $2.80 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

Friday 08 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $35.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Clementine Mandarins (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.50ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 09 Jul - Advocate & Examiner
1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.51 ½ $1.49 93¢ per 100g

2 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $4.39 55¢ per 100g

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) $2.80 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

Saturday 09 Jul - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g (B&W) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $35.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Ashgrove Half Page
1 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) (B&W) Digital $2.30 $3.69 $26.36 per 1kg

2 Ashgrove Cheese 450/500g (POT) (B&W) $1.80 $8.99 N/A

3 Ashgrove Signature Cheese Crunchettes 40g (B&W) $1.00 $3.95 $9.88 per 100g

Page 3 - Moccona Quarter Page
1 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g (B&W) Digital $3.80 $6.99 N/A

Page 3 - Yoplait Quarter Page
1 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) Digital $2.70 $3.99 42¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Coca Cola Half Page
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk (B&W) $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) Press $2.80 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

2 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) $4.20 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk (B&W) $2.00 $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

4 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g (B&W) $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Allen's Large Jelly/Chews 330-465g (B&W) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (B&W) $0.51 $3.49 $3.71 per 100g

7 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g (B&W) $1.56 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk (B&W) $1.30 $3.49 N/A

9 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $1.46 $3.49 N/A

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page
1 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) Digital $3.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) $9.00 $22.99 81¢ per 100mL

3 Yoplait Petit Miam Squeezie Yoghurt 70g (B&W) $0.36 $0.99 $1.41 per 100g

4 Sanitarium Up & Go 500ml (B&W) $1.30 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

5 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) (B&W) Digital $1.56 $2.99 N/A

6 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L (B&W) $4.51 $6.99 N/A

7 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

8 Ziploc Sandwich/Snack Bags 30-60s (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

9 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 90s (B&W) $1.00 $1.99 $2.21 per 100ea

Page 6 - Produce &  Meat
1 Clementine Mandarins (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.50ea N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.50 bag $1.80 per 1kg

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) (B&W) $3.40 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $6.49kg N/A

6 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

7 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

8 Beef Blade Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Page 7 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $13.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $10.49kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

5 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $1.00 $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

7 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

8 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.15 $3.30 47¢ per 100g

Page 8
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $3.60 $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

2 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $1.51 $3.99 $3.33 per 1L

3 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

4 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64-67g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g (B&W) $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

6 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (B&W) $1.66 $3.49 N/A

7 Cadbury Bites 110-150g (B&W) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries 110/175g $1.00 $2.99 N/A

Page 8 - Smith's Side Strip Panel
9 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) Digital $0.71 $5.99 N/A

Page 9 
1 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

2 Leggo's Tomato Paste 140g 2pk $0.50 $2.69 96¢ per 100g

3 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.31 $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

4 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

5 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

6 MasterFoods Promite 290g $0.66 $3.99 $1.38 per 100g

7 CSR Sugar Raw 1kg $1.16 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

8 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) (B&W) $0.25 $2.75 73¢ per 100mL

Page 9 - Nescafe Side Strip Panel
9 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk (B&W) Press $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

Page 10
1 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Press $2.01 $3.99 N/A

2 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.31 $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

3 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $2.30 $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

4 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.00 $2.49 $16.60 per 1kg

6 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $0.90 $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

7 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.81 $1.49 99¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Zoosh Side Panel
9 Zoosh Dip 185g (B&W) Digital $0.50 $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

Page 11 - SOMAT Dishwashing Half Page
1 SOMAT Dishwashing Range - ALL HALF PRICE (B&W)
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Page 11
2 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $1.24 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

3 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 30/35s $0.96 $2.99 N/A

5 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $1.00 $4.39 55¢ per 100g

6 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $0.24 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

7 Lucky Dog Bones 800g (B&W) $1.60 $4.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 12  
1 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Glu   TV $3.24 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) Press $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

3 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Press $1.51 ½ $1.49 93¢ per 100g

4 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.65 ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

Page 13 - Pumpkin Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) Digital ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g (B&W) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $35.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Ashgrove Half Page
1 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) (B&W) Digital $3.69 $26.36 per 1kg

2 Ashgrove Cheese 450/500g (POT) (B&W) $8.99 N/A

3 Ashgrove Signature Cheese Crunchettes 40g (B&W) $3.95 $9.88 per 100g

Page 3 - Moccona Quarter Page
1 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g (B&W) Digital $6.99 N/A

Page 3 - Yoplait Quarter Page
1 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) Digital $3.99 42¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Coca Cola Half Page
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk (B&W) $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) Press 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

2 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk (B&W) $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

4 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

5 Allen's Large Jelly/Chews 330-465g (B&W) $3.99 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (B&W) $3.49 $3.71 per 100g

7 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g (B&W) $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk (B&W) $3.49 N/A

9 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

Page 5 - Buy & Win Page
1 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

2 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) $22.99 81¢ per 100mL

3 Yoplait Petit Miam Squeezie Yoghurt 70g (B&W) $0.99 $1.41 per 100g

4 Sanitarium Up & Go 500ml (B&W) $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

5 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) (B&W) Digital $2.99 N/A

6 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) (B&W) $2.75 73¢ per 100mL

7 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L (B&W) $6.99 N/A

8 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) Digital ½ $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

9 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 90s (B&W) $1.99 $2.21 per 100ea

Page 5 - SOMAT Dishwashing Bottom Panel
1 SOMAT Dishwashing Range - ALL HALF PRICE (B&W)

Page 6
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

2 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $3.99 $3.33 per 1L

3 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

4 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64-67g $3.49 N/A29/06/2022 2:11 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

5 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g (B&W) ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

6 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

7 Cadbury Bites 110-150g (B&W) $2.99 N/A

8 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Press ½ $1.49 93¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Smith's Side Panel
9 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) TV ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) Press ½ $1.88 N/A

3 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

4 Leggo's Tomato Paste 140g 2pk $2.69 96¢ per 100g

5 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL ½ $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

6 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

7 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $4.39 55¢ per 100g

8 Lucky Dog Bones 800g (B&W) $4.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Nescafe Side Panel
9 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk (B&W) Press ½ $3.70 N/A

Page 8
1 Clementine Mandarins (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.50ea N/A

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $6.99 97¢ per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g (B&W) Digital $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $2.49 $16.60 per 1kg

7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.49 99¢ per 100g

8 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Press $3.99 N/A

9 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

10 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

Page  9 - Pumpkin Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) Digital $3.99 42¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) (B&W) TV $1.99 N/A

3 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) (B&W) Digital $3.69 $26.36 per 1kg

4 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (B&W) Digital $1.00 N/A

5 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g (excl Bone Broth) $1.88 N/A

6 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

7 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

9 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

10 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $3.99 N/A

11 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $2.49 83¢ per 100g

12 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (ex   TV $3.15 N/A

13 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) (B&W) Digital $2.99 N/A

14 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g (B&W) Digital $6.99 N/A

15 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.49 93¢ per 100g

16 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) (B&W) Digital $6.99 97¢ per 100g

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk (B&W) $3.70 N/A

18 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g (B&W) TV $1.99 N/A

19 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) 2 for $5 $4.17 per 1L

20 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

21 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.39 55¢ per 100g

22 Ziploc Sandwich Bags 100s (B&W) Digital $2.99 3¢ per 1ea

23 Zoosh Dip 185g (B&W) Digital $2.25 $1.22 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 12 Jul 2022 (week 28)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Large Jelly/Chews 330-465g (B&W) $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g (B&W) $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

3 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g (B&W) $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

4 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk (B&W) $3.49 N/A

5 Ashgrove Cheese 450/500g (POT) (B&W) $8.99 N/A

6 Ashgrove Signature Cheese Crunchettes 40g (B&W) $3.95 $9.88 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

8 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk (B&W) $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

9 Cadbury Bites 110-150g (B&W) $2.99 N/A

10 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

11 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk (B&W) $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

13 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L (B&W) $6.99 N/A

14 Colgate Plax Mouthwash 500mL $4.99 $1.00 per 100mL

15 CSR Sugar Raw 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

16 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.49 99¢ per 100g

17 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

18 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.99 N/A

19 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) (B&W) $2.75 73¢ per 100mL

20 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.99 N/A

21 Leggo's Tomato Paste 140g 2pk $2.69 96¢ per 100g

22 Lucky Dog Bones 800g (B&W) $4.99 62¢ per 100g

23 MasterFoods Promite 290g $3.99 $1.38 per 100g

24 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $1.99 $1.14 per 100g

25 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

26 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

27 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $3.30 47¢ per 100g

28 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

29 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

30 Multix Colour Scent Tidy Bags 30/35s $2.99 N/A

31 Natural Chip Company/CC's Corn Chips/French Fries 110/175g $2.99 N/A

32 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

33 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $2.49 $16.60 per 1kg

34 Peters Drumsticks 24pk (B&W) $22.99 81¢ per 100mL

35 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

36 Sanitarium Up & Go 500ml (B&W) $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

37 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $3.99 $3.33 per 1L

38 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

39 Sorbent Facial Tissues Thick & Large 90s (B&W) $1.99 $2.21 per 100ea

40 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 200mL $2.64 $1.32 per 100mL

41 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.99 60¢ per 100g

42 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

43 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk (B&W) $3.49 $3.71 per 100g

44 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

45 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $3.99 N/A

46 Wrigley's Extra White Chewing Gum Bottle 64-67g $3.49 N/A
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47 Yoplait Petit Miam Squeezie Yoghurt 70g (B&W) $0.99 $1.41 per 100g

48 Ziploc Sandwich/Snack Bags 30-60s (B&W) $1.99 N/A
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